
Government of West Bengal 

Office of the Assistant Director of Agricultural 

Marketing (Administrative), Hooghly 

Barabazar, Chinsurah, Hooghly 

Tel/Fax-033-2680-2375, e-mail Id: hooglyagrimark@gmail.com 

 
Notice Inviting e-Tender 

 

     NIT No. 05/AFAGari/2016-17                                                                           Dated, Chinsurah the 02.02.2017 
 
Assistant Director of Agricultural Marketing (Administrative), Hooghly invites e-Tender for the following work(s) from the eligible 
companies/firms as detailed in the table below. (Submission of Tender is to be made online through the website: 
https://wbtenders.gov.in) 
 
Sl. 

No. 

Name of The work Estimated 

Amount  

(Rs) 

Earnest 

Money 

(Rs) 

Price of 
Technical & 

Financial 
Bid 

documents 
and other 
annexures 

(Rs.) 

Name of the 
Concerned 

Officer 

Eligibility of 
Tenderer 

1 Supplying of 209 nos. Van Rickshaw 
as well as  distribution the same to 
the selected beneficiaries at (1) 
Market yard of Pandua, 
Sheoraphuli, Champadanga of 
Hooghly Zilla Regulated Market 
Committee (2) Krishak Bazar of 
Balagarh, Adi-Saptagram, 
Dhaniakhali, Singur, Jangipara, 
Pursurah and Arambagh under the 
scheme AMAR FASAL AMAR GARI 
for the year 2016-2017 under State 
Budget vide Notification No. 1050-
AM/P/5A-14/2013(I) dated 
12.08.2016 0f the Secretary, 
Agricultural Marketing Department, 
Government of West Bengal 

20,90,000/- 41,800/- 1,500/- 

Assistant 
Director of 
Agricultural                                                                                                             
Marketing 

(Administrative), 
Hooghly 

 

1) Bonafied, resourceful 
companies/firms  having 
experience of completion 
of similar type/nature of 
work (Credential) in Govt. 
Organization during last 3 
years. 
 
2) Tenderers shall have to 
submit valid up to date  
P. Tax Registration 
Certificate, VAT 
Registration Certificate, 
PAN Card, Voter ID card, 
Income Tax Return 
Acknowledgement Receipt, 
P. Tax Challan, VAT Return 
Acknowledgement Receipt 
& Trade Licence. 

 
Specification of Van Rickshaw for the said scheme is furnished below:-  
“Size- 4’-6” Length x 2’-10” Breath, Van Frame made of 2”x1.5” “Sisu/Babla/Karri” Wood with “Chappan” and “Macha” made of ¾” of same 
Wood with 2 Nos. Extra wood over the Tyre, Heavy Duty Spring-set, 2 Nos Body “Tana”. Spring Tana Rod etc. Body fitted on Standard Tri-
cycle Van Fittings i.e. Frame, Fork, Handle, Gear, Racer, Rim, all are KW Products with Axle:- length 3’-10”, made of 1” dia. M.S. Round., 
Vello/Nirma Chain, N.B.C./ KW Bearing, Birddi 22T full ball Free, Sunrise Co. Back Hubs & Front Hubs, Swastick Spoke, Heavy duty Bearing 
Cover, Heavy duty Free & Jum socket with six bolts, 7” long Front Axle, Screw Racer & Ball Racer with check nut, Complete Seat (AVON)r, 
Heavy duty Front Brake, KW Mudguard, 12 mm M.S.Rod  Fork Gourd with M.S. Fork Gourd Plate, 12 mm M.S.Round Back Stay, Chassis 
Clamp – 30x6 mm M.S.Flat, Chassis Tana Patti 25x6 mm with TATA Chassis, with three nos. Ralson/Bedrock  Tyre (Nylon) with 
Hartex/Bedrock  Van Tube, and others parts are standard Tri-cycle Van fittings, all complete with Painting on iron portion”. 
           Those 209 nos. van rickshaw will be supplied at the point mentioned above at a cost maximum of Rs. 10000/- each  
i.e. 209 x 10000/-=Rs.20,90,000/- including all taxes.  

The Interested Formal Farmers Organizations may contact the undersigned for any other details or query. The undersigned 
reserves the right to accept or reject any/all the Tenders without assigning any reason whatsoever. 
 
Important Dates:- 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

   

Sd/- P.K. Biswas 
                                                                                                                                                    Assistant Director of Agricultural 
                                                                                                                                                               Marketing (Administrative), Hooghly 

 

Date of Publishing  04/02/2017 at 10.00 A.M. 

Date for downloading of Tender Documents  Start 04/02/2017 at 10.00 A.M. 

End 20/02/2017 at 05.00 P.M. 

Date & Time and venue of Pre-bid meeting 04/02/2017 at 02.00 P.M. at office of the A.D.A.M. (Admn.), Hooghly 

Date of Bid submission  Start 04/02/2017 at 11.00 A.M. 

End 20/02/2017 at 05.00 P.M. 

Date & Time of Opening Technical Bid  20/02/2017 at 06.00 P.M. 

Date & Time of opening of Financial Bid  After evaluation of Technical Proposal 

mailto:hooglyagrimark@gmail.com

